mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
NPH35-12 35/15Min 8 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 2.6 5.6 F2
NPH55-12 55/15Min 12 152 5.98 99 3.90 96 3.78 102 4.02 3.8 8.4 F2
NPH85-12 85/15Min 20 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 6.5 14.3 T1
NPH115-12 115/15Min 28 165 6.50 126 4.96 174 6.85 174 6.85 8.7 19.1 T2
NPH145-12 145/15Min 34 196 7.72 130 5.12 155 6.10 167 6.57 11.0 24.2 T3
NPH170-12 170/15Min 42 197 7.76 166 6.54 174 6.85 174 6.85 13.8 30.4 T2
NPH230-12 230/15Min 60 229 9.02 138 5.43 208 8.19 212 8.35 19.2 42.2 T3
NPH290-12 290/15Min 75 350 13.78 167 6.57 178 7.01 178 7.01 23.0 50.6 T3
NPH300-12 300/15Min 80 260 10.24 169 6.65 211 8.31 215 8.46 25.0 55.0 T3
NPH370-12 370/15Min 95 307 12.09 169 6.65 211 8.31 215 8.46 31.0 68.2 T3
NPH420-12 420/15Min 110 331 13.03 174 6.85 214 8.43 219 8.62 33.2 73.0 T4
NPH470-12 470/15Min 125 407 16.02 174 6.85 210 8.27 233 9.17 39.0 85.8 T5
NPH520-12 520//15Min 150 484 19.06 171 6.73 241 9.49 241 9.49 47.0 103.4 T4
NPH540-12 540/15Min 155 328 12.91 182 7.17 264 10.39 271 10.67 46.0 101.2 T5
NPH620-12 620/15Min 165 532 20.94 206 8.11 215 8.46 219 8.62 58.0 127.6 T5
NPH680-12 680/15Min 170 532 20.94 206 8.11 216 8.50 222 8.74 60.5 133.1 T5
NPH770-12 770/15Min 210 522 20.55 240 9.45 219 8.62 223 8.78 69.0 151.8 T6
NPH800-12 800/15Min 230 520 20.47 269 10.59 204 8.03 209 8.23 70.0 154.0 T6
NPH900-12 900/15Min 255 520 20.47 268 10.55 220 8.66 225 8.86 80.5 177.1 T6
NPH720-6 720/15Min 180 260 10.24 180 7.09 246 9.69 252 9.92 30.5 67.1 T5
pound
Model No Length Width Height Total Height
Rated
Power
（W/Cell）
Capacity
(Ah/10hr)
Terminal
Typekg
Dimension Weight